



MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 72746639

Data publicarii	31.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.758,20 RON - 1.758,20 RON

Descriere: LAVABILA 15L 3X252.10=756.3 AMORSA 10L 3X25.21=75.63 SILICON 11X20.17=221.87 TINCI 40 KG 5X33.62=168.10 CM 17 1X92.44=82.44 COT 10X5.47=54.7 SARITURA 10X2.10=21 MUFA 10X0.67=6.7 TEU 10X0.84=8.4 DIBLU 100X1.01=101 DISC 10X10.08=100.8 CT 127 3X50.42=151.26
